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0 2022-05-18 0 0 0 0
1 2022-06-15 848,605 468,569 380,036 54,031,431 0
2 2022-07-15 881,406 472,118 409,288 53,559,313 0
3 2022-08-16 881,406 475,695 405,711 53,083,618 0
4 2022-09-15 881,406 479,298 402,108 52,604,320 0
5 2022-10-17 881,406 482,929 398,477 52,121,391 0
6 2022-11-15 881,406 486,587 394,819 51,634,804 0
7 2022-12-15 881,406 490,273 391,133 51,144,531 0
8 2023-01-16 881,406 493,987 387,419 50,650,544 0
g 2023-02-15 881,406 497,729 383,677 50,152,815 0
10 2023-03-15 881,406 501,499 379,907 49,651,316 0
1 2023-04-17 881,406 505,298 376,108 49,146,018 0
12 2023-05-15 881,406 509,125 372,281 48,636,893 0
13 2023-06-15 881,406 512,982 368,424 48,123,911 0
14 2023-07-17 881,406 516,868 364,538 47,607,043 0
15 2023-08-16 881,406 520,783 360,623 47,086,260 0
16 2023-09-15 881,406 524,728 356,678 46,561,532 0
17 2023-10-16 881,406 528,703 352,703 46,032,829 0
18 2023-11-15 881,406 532,708 348,698 45,500,121 0
{"Té:};_, ~ zoz3-1ﬁ5; 881,406 536,743 344,663 44,963,378 0
20 2024-01-15 881,406 540,809 340,597 44,422,569 0
21 2024-02-15 881,406 544,906 336,500 43,877,663 0
22 2024-03-15 881,406 549,033 332,373 43,328,630 0
23 2024-04-15 881,406 553,192 328,214 42,775,438 0
24 2024-05-16 881,406 557,383 324,023 42,218,055 0
25 2024-06-17 881,406 561,605 319,801 41,656,450 0
26 2024-07-15 881,406 565,859 315,547 41,090,591 [¢]
27 2024-08-16 881,406 570,145 311,261 40,520,446 0
28 2024-09-19 881,406 574,464 306,942 39,945,982 0
29 2024-10-15 881,406 578,816 302,590 39,367,166 0
30 2024-11-15 881,406 583,200 298,206 38,783,966 0
31 2024-12-16 881,406 587,618 293,788 38,196,348 0
32 2025-01-15 881,406 592,069 289,337 37,604,279 0
33 2025-02-17 881,406 596,554 284,852 37,007,725 0
34 2025-03-17 881,406 601,073 280,333 36,406,652 0
35 2025-04-15 881,406 605,626 275,780 35,801,026 0
36 2025-05-15 881,406 610,214 271,192 35,190,812 0
37 2025-06-16 881,406 614,836 266,570 34,575,976 0
38 2025-07-15 881,406 619,493 261,913 33,956,483 0
39 2025-08-18 881,406 624,186 257,220 33,332,297 0
40 2025-09-15 881,406 628,914 252,492 32,703,383 0
41 2025-10-15 881,406 633,678 247,728 32,069,705 0
42 2025-11-17 881,406 638,478 242,928 31,431,227 0
43 2025-12-15 881,406 643,315 238,091 30,787,912 0
44 2026-01-15 881,406 648,188 233,218 30,139,724 0
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45 2026-02-19 881,406 653,098 228,308 29,486,626 0
46 2026-03-16 881,406 658,045 223,361 28,828,581 0
47 2026-04-15 881,406 663,030 218,376 28,165,551 0
48 2026-05-15 881,406 668,052 213,354 27,497,499 0
49 2026-06-15 881,406 673,113 208,293 26,824,386 0
50 2026-07-15 881,406 678,212 203,194 26,146,174 0
51 2026-08-17 881,406 683,349 198,057 25,462,825 0
52 2026-09-15 881,406 688,526 192,880 24,774,299 0
53 2026-10-15 881,406 693,741 187,665 24,080,558 0
54 2026-11-16 881,406 698,996 182,410 23,381,562 0
55 2026-12-15 881,406 704,291 177,115 22,677,271 0
56 2027-01-15 881,406 709,626 171,780 21,967,645 0
57 2027-02-15 881,406 715,002 166,404 21,252,643 0
58 2027-03-15 881,406 720,418 160,988 20,532,225 0
59 2027-04-15 881,406 725,875 155,531 19,806,350 0
60 2027-05-17 19,956,406 19,806,350 150,056 0 0
“ 71,926,559 54,500,000 17,426,559 0
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